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CERTIFICATE 

 

DIN EN ISO/IEC 27001:2017 
Technical equivalent to ISO/IEC 27001:2013 including Cor 1:2014 and Cor 2:2015. 

DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies that the organization 

Artfiles New Media GmbH 
 
Wendenstraße 408, 20537 Hamburg, Germany 

for the scope of certification: 

Operation of data center for ISP services, web hosting and cloud services 
 
 

has established and maintains an information security management system according to the above 
mentioned standard and to the statement of applicability from 2023-09-28, revision 1.2. The conformity was 
adduced with audit report no. A23101060. 

Certificate registration no.: 
Validity of previous certificate: 
Certificate valid from: 
Certificate valid to: 

DS-0421019/1 
2024-04-27 
2024-04-28 
2025-10-31 

 
 
Language translation 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Rolf Krökel 
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